Series 653
AVENTICS™ Series 653
Page 2 | AVENTICS
Air preparation unit, 2-part, Series 653
- G 3/4 G 1
- filter porosity 25 µm
- With integrated pressure gauge
Brand ASCO Numatics

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 15 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 16 | AVENTICS
Filter pressure regulator, Series 653
- G 3/4 G 1
- filter porosity 5 25 µm
- With integrated pressure gauge
Brand ASCO Numatics
Version 1-part, Can be assembled into blocks
Parts Filter pressure regulator
Working pressure min./max. See table below
Ambient temperature min./max. -20 ... 50 °C
Medium temperature min./max. -20 ... 50 °C
Extended temperature range min./max.
(optional) -40 °C ... 80 °C
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Adjustment range min./max. See table below
Hysteresis 0.4 bar
Weight See table below
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Port filter porosity Flow Working pressure min./max. Adjustment range min./max.
Qn
G653APBK5GA00HN G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBK6GA00HN G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBP6GA00HA G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJK5GA00HN G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBK5GA00HA G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBP5GA00HA G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 12 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJK5GA00HA G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJL6GA00NN G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APBL5GA00HN G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBP5GA00HN G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 12 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJK6GA00HN G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJL5GA00NN G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APBL5GA00HA G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBL5GA00NN G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APBP6GA00HN G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJK6GA00HA G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBK6GA00HA G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBL6GA00NN G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APJL5GA00HA G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBL6GA00HN G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJL5GA00HN G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBL6GA00HA G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 17 | AVENTICS
Part No. Port filter porosity Flow Working pressure min./max. Adjustment range min./max.
Qn
G653APJL6GA00HA G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBK5GA00NN G 3/4 5 µm 8900 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APJL6GA00HN G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APBK6GA00NN G 1 5 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APJP5GA00HA G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 17 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJK5GA00NN G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APJP5GA00HN G 3/4 25 µm 9000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar
G653APJK6GA00NN G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar 0.5 ... 16 bar
G653APJP6GA00HA G 1 25 µm 10000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar 0.5 ... 10 bar

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 23 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 24 | AVENTICS
Filter, Series 653
- G 3/4 G 1
- filter porosity 5 25 µm
Brand ASCO Numatics
Version Can be assembled into blocks
Parts Filter
Working pressure min./max. See table below
Ambient temperature min./max. -20 ... 50 °C
Medium temperature min./max. -20 ... 50 °C
Extended temperature range min./max.
(optional) -40 °C ... 80 °C
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Condensate drain See table below
Weight See table below
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Port filter porosity Flow Qn Working pressure min./max.
G653ABBK5JA000A G 3/4 5 µm 4000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBP5JA000N G 3/4 5 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
G653ABJK5JA000N G 3/4 25 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBK5JA000N G 3/4 5 µm 4000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBL5JA000A G 3/4 5 µm 4000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABJK5JA000A G 3/4 25 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBK6JA000A G 1 5 µm 4250 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBP6JA000N G 1 5 µm 4250 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
G653ABJL5JA000A G 3/4 25 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBK6JA000N G 1 5 µm 4250 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBL5JA000N G 3/4 5 µm 4000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABJK6JA000N G 1 25 µm 5000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBL6JA000N G 1 5 µm 4250 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBP5JA000A G 3/4 5 µm 4000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
G653ABJL6JA000A G 1 25 µm 5000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBL6JA000A G 1 5 µm 4250 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABBP6JA000A G 1 5 µm 4250 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
G653ABJK6JA000A G 1 25 µm 5000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABJL5JA000N G 3/4 25 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABJL6JA000N G 1 25 µm 5000 l/min 0 ... 20 bar
G653ABJP5JA000A G 3/4 25 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
G653ABJP5JA000N G 3/4 25 µm 4700 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
G653ABJP6JA000A G 1 25 µm 5000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 25 | AVENTICS
Part No. Port filter porosity Flow Qn Working pressure min./max.
G653ABJP6JA000N G 1 25 µm 5000 l/min 0 ... 12 bar
Part No. Condensate drain Material Condensate drain
G653ABBK5JA000A fully automatic, open without pressure Brass
G653ABBP5JA000N semi-automatic, open without pressure Plastic
G653ABJK5JA000N semi-automatic, open without pressure Plastic

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 30 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 31 | AVENTICS
Standard oil-mist lubricator, Series
653
- G 3/4 G 1
Brand ASCO Numatics
Version Can be assembled into blocks
Parts Standard oil-mist lubricator
Working pressure min./max. See table below
Ambient temperature min./max. 5 ... 50 °C
Medium temperature min./max. 5 ... 50 °C
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Lubricator reservoir volume 200 cm³
Weight See table below
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Port Nominal flow Qn Working pressure min./max. Material Reservoir
G653AL0K50A0000 G 3/4 13000 l/min 0 ... 16 bar Aluminum
G653AL0K60A0000 G 1 13000 l/min 0 ... 16 bar Aluminum
G653AL0L50A0000 G 3/4 13000 l/min 0 ... 16 bar Aluminum
G653AL0L60A0000 G 1 13000 l/min 0 ... 16 bar Aluminum
G653AL0P50A0000 G 3/4 13000 l/min 0 ... 10 bar Polycarbonate
G653AL0P60A0000 G 3/4 13000 l/min 0 ... 10 bar Polycarbonate
Part No. Reservoir Weight
G653AL0K50A0000 Metal reservoir without window 1.16 kg
G653AL0K60A0000 Metal reservoir without window 1.16 kg
G653AL0L50A0000 reservoir, metal, with inspection glass 1.16 kg

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 34 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 35 | AVENTICS
Filling unit, electrically operated,
Series 653
- Compressed air connection G 3/4 G 1
- Pipe connection
Brand ASCO Numatics
Version Poppet valve
Nominal flow 1 ▶ 2 See table below
Nominal flow 2 ▶ 3 See table below
Working pressure min./max. 3.8 ... 10 bar
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Medium temperature min./max. -10 ... 50 °C
Ambient temperature min./max. -10 ... 50 °C
Weight 1.59 kg
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Compressed air connection input Compressed air connection output Port
G653A6S650A00F1 G 3/4 G 3/4 G 3/4
G653A6S660A00F1 G 1 G 1 G 1
G653A6S650A00F8 G 3/4 G 3/4 G 3/4
G653A6S660A00F8 G 1 G 1 G 1
Part No. Operational
voltage
Flow Flow
Qn 1▶2 Qn 2▶3

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 38 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 39 | AVENTICS
3/2-directional valve, electrically
operated, Series 653
- Compressed air connection G 3/4 G 1
- Pipe connection
Brand ASCO Numatics
Version Poppet valve
Nominal flow 1 ▶ 2 See table below
Nominal flow 2 ▶ 3 See table below
Working pressure min./max. 3.8 ... 10 bar
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Medium temperature min./max. -10 ... 50 °C
Ambient temperature min./max. -10 ... 50 °C
Weight 0.94 kg
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Compressed air connection input Compressed air connection output Port
G653A5S650A00F1 G 3/4 G 3/4 G 3/4
G653A5S650A00F8 G 3/4 G 3/4 G 3/4
G653A5S660A00F1 G 1 G 1 G 1
G653A5S660A00F8 G 1 G 1 G 1
Part No. Operational
voltage
Flow Flow
Qn 1▶2 Qn 2▶3

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 42 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 43 | AVENTICS
3/2-shut-off valve, mechanically
operated, Series 653
- Qn 1▶2 = 33000-51900 l/min
- Qn 2▶3 = 300 l/min
Brand ASCO Numatics
Activation Mechanical
Control pressure min./max. 0 ... 20 bar
Ambient temperature min./max. -10 ... 50 °C
Medium temperature min./max. -10 ... 50 °C
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Weight 0.94 kg
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Port Flow Flow Material Silencer
Qn 1 ▶ 2 Qn 2▶3
G653A3M05011100 G 3/4 33000 l/min 300 l/min metal
G653A3M050A0000 G 3/4 33000 l/min 300 l/min -
G653A3M06011100 G 1 51900 l/min 300 l/min metal
G653A3M060A0000 G 1 51900 l/min 300 l/min -
Nominal flow Qn at 6.3 bar and Δp = 1 bar
Technical information
Material
Housing Aluminum
Seals Nitrile butadiene rubber
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 44 | AVENTICS
Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions
Series A B C D E F G H J K L M N
653 120 79 90 45 93 46,5 1,9 58 29 46,7 38 9 G 3/8
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 45 | AVENTICS
Accessories overview
Accessories overview
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 46 | AVENTICS
Accessories overviewOrdering information
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 47 | AVENTICS
Distributor, Series 653
- G 1
Brand ASCO Numatics
Parts Distributor
Working pressure min./max. 0 ... 20 bar
Ambient temperature min./max. -40 ... 80 °C
Medium temperature min./max. -40 ... 80 °C
Medium Compressed air Neutral gases
Weight 0.75 kg
The delivered product varies from that in
the illustration. See the drawing for an
exact description.
Technical data
Part No. Port
G653AD006CA0000 G 1
Technical information
Material
Housing Aluminum
Seals Nitrile butadiene rubber